



**San Antonio Water System**  
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/05/2022

Prepared By : Lindsay Esquivel

Solicitation No : CO-00661

Job #: 22-2503

Contract No : CO-00661-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box 2994  
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : South Laredo Lift Station

Time And Date : July 1, 2022 at 1:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SCV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00661 - 3_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00661 - 3_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00661 - 4_PRONTO SANDELASTING & COATING			CO-00661 - E_R L JONES L P			CO-00661 - G_PGC GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC					
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount			
1		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Lift Station	LS	\$715,000.00	1	\$715,000.00	\$700,000.00	1	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00	1	\$700,000.00	\$1,375,000.00	1	\$1,375,000.00	\$1,197,958.00	1	\$1,197,958.00			
2	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$10.00	66	\$660.00	\$20.00	66	\$1,320.00	\$10.00	66	\$660.00	\$10.00	66	\$660.00	\$78.00	66	\$5,148.00			
3	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Removing Concrete (Curb) (TXDOT Spec)	LF	\$10.00	136	\$1,360.00	\$20.00	136	\$2,720.00	\$10.00	136	\$1,360.00	\$12.00	136	\$1,632.00	\$80.00	136	\$10,880.00			
4	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Removing Concrete (Sidewalks) (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$35.00	57	\$1,995.00	\$30.00	57	\$1,710.00	\$100.00	57	\$5,700.00	\$35.00	57	\$1,995.00	\$108.00	57	\$6,156.00			
5	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Removing Concrete (Driveways) (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$40.00	90	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	90	\$2,700.00	\$120.00	90	\$10,800.00	\$105.00	90	\$9,450.00	\$125.00	90	\$11,250.00			
6	192	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mulch (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$5.00	30	\$150.00	\$35.00	30	\$1,050.00	\$40.00	30	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	30	\$750.00	\$35.00	30	\$1,050.00			
7	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$50.00	1	\$50.00	\$30.00	1	\$30.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$105.00	1	\$105.00	\$110.00	1	\$110.00			
8	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type B (12inch Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$750.00	2	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	2	\$400.00	\$175.00	2	\$350.00	\$2,775.00	2	\$5,550.00			
9	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type D (2inch Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$110.00	14	\$1,540.00	\$180.00	14	\$2,520.00	\$500.00	14	\$7,000.00	\$115.00	14	\$1,610.00	\$1,659.00	14	\$23,226.00			
10	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2inch Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$145.00	14	\$2,030.00	\$110.00	14	\$1,540.00	\$500.00	14	\$7,000.00	\$85.00	14	\$1,190.00	\$142.00	14	\$1,988.00			
11	300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	One Course Surface Treatment (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$20.00	512	\$1,024.00	\$30.00	512	\$1,536.00	\$50.00	512	\$25,600.00	\$65.00	512	\$33,280.00	\$10.00	512	\$5,120.00			
12	305	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (4inch) (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$20.00	512	\$1,024.00	\$30.00	512	\$1,536.00	\$60.00	512	\$30,720.00	\$75.00	512	\$38,400.00	\$15.00	512	\$7,680.00			
13	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type B (10inch Compacted Depth) (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$110.00	208	\$22,880.00	\$135.00	208	\$28,080.00	\$120.00	208	\$24,960.00	\$95.00	208	\$19,760.00	\$301.00	208	\$62,608.00			
14	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type C (4inch Compacted Depth) (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$35.00	512	\$17,920.00	\$65.00	512	\$33,280.00	\$160.00	512	\$81,920.00	\$95.00	512	\$48,640.00	\$145.00	512	\$74,240.00			
15	401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flowable Fill (TXDOT)	CY	\$160.00	589	\$94,240.00	\$250.00	589	\$147,250.00	\$250.00	589	\$147,250.00	\$250.00	589	\$147,250.00	\$277.00	589	\$163,153.00			
16	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$40.00	50	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	50	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	50	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	50	\$5,000.00	\$146.00	50	\$7,300.00			
17	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Barriacades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (TXDOT Spec) - S Laredo St	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$270,000.00	1	\$270,000.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$49,959.00	1	\$49,959.00			
18	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Uniformed Officer (8 hours/day)	WK	\$2,500.00	5	\$12,500.00	\$6,000.00	5	\$30,000.00	\$100.00	5	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	5	\$17,500.00	\$3,408.00	5	\$17,400.00			
19	507.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Chain Link Fence (6' High)(COSA Spec)	LF	\$10.00	201	\$2,010.00	\$45.00	201	\$9,045.00	\$50.00	201	\$10,050.00	\$125.00	201	\$25,125.00	\$31.00	201	\$6,231.00			
20	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Topsoil (COSA Spec)	CY	\$100.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$60.00	2	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$297.00	2	\$900.00			
21	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bermuda Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY	\$20.00	30	\$600.00	\$10.00	30	\$300.00	\$30.00	30	\$900.00	\$35.00	30	\$1,050.00	\$164.00	30	\$4,920.00			
22	529	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Curb (TXDOT Spec)	LF	\$40.00	142	\$5,680.00	\$60.00	142	\$8,520.00	\$30.00	142	\$4,260.00	\$55.00	142	\$7,810.00	\$403.00	142	\$57,226.00			
23	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Driveways (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$120.00	90	\$10,800.00	\$140.00	90	\$12,600.00	\$120.00	90	\$10,800.00	\$155.00	90	\$13,950.00	\$549.00	90	\$49,410.00			
24	531	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Sidewalks (TXDOT Spec)	SY	\$80.00	57	\$4,560.00	\$135.00	57	\$7,665.00	\$100.00	57	\$5,700.00	\$125.00	57	\$7,125.00	\$549.00	57	\$31,293.00			
25	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation, and Water Pollution Prevention and Control (COSA Spec)	LS	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$10,763.00	1	\$10,763.00			
26	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$20.00	511	\$10,220.00	\$8.00	511	\$4,088.00	\$10.00	511	\$5,110.00	\$20.00	511	\$10,220.00	\$171.00	511	\$87,381.00			
27	662	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (4inch Wide White Line)(TXDOT Spec)	LF	\$15.00	185	\$2,775.00	\$25.00	185	\$4,625.00	\$10.00	185	\$1,850.00	\$8.00	185	\$1,480.00	\$34.00	185	\$6,290.00			
28	662	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Railroad Crossing)(TXDOT Spec)	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,250.00	1	\$3,250.00	\$5,382.00	1	\$5,382.00			
29	801/802	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	COSA Tree Protection	LS	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$2,761.00	1	\$2,761.00			
30	SP #14	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Water Line Adjustments	LS	\$7,800.00	1	\$7,800.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$11,181.00	1	\$11,181.00			
31	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2inch HDPE Force Main Sewer Pipe (ASTM F714, 160 psi) (All Depths) (Open Cut)	LF	\$115.00	229	\$26,335.00	\$120.00	229	\$27,480.00	\$120.00	229	\$27,480.00	\$255.00	229	\$58,395.00	\$61.00	229	\$13,969.00			
32	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8inch PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2441, 160 psi) (All Depths) (Open Cut)	LF	\$155.00	282	\$43,710.00	\$140.00	282	\$39,480.00	\$150.00	282	\$42,300.00	\$355.00	282	\$100,110.00	\$373.00	282	\$105,186.00			
33	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Sanitary Sewer FRP Manhole (4' Dia.) (0'-6')	EA	\$17,000.00	3	\$51,000.00	\$18,000.00	3	\$57,000.00	\$25,000.00	3	\$75,000.00	\$15,000.00	3	\$45,000.00	\$28,976.00	3	\$86,928.00			
34	853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Extra Depth FRP Manhole (Greater than 6')	VF	\$900.00	17	\$15,300.00	\$750.00	17	\$12,750.00	\$700.00	17	\$11,900.00	\$650.00	17	\$11,050.00	\$1,455.00	17	\$24,735.00			
35	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$7,500.00	3	\$22,500.00	\$5,500.00	3	\$16,500.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$12,500.00	3	\$37,500.00	\$5,163.00	3	\$15,579.00			
36	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Jacking, Boring or Tunneling 24inch	LF	\$415.00	178	\$74,670.00	\$420.00	178	\$74,760.00	\$1,000.00	178	\$178,000.00	\$1,075.00	178	\$191,350.00	\$872.00	178	\$155,216.00			
37	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	24inch HDPE Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring or Tunneling	LF	\$100.00	178	\$17,800.00	\$150.00	178	\$26,700.00	\$150.00	178	\$26,700.00	\$225.00	178	\$40,050.00	\$131.00	178	\$23,318.00			
38	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8inch PVC Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring or Tunneling	LF	\$100.00	178	\$17,800.00	\$190.00	178	\$33,820.00	\$150.00	178	\$26,700.00	\$325.00	178	\$57,850.00	\$331.00	178	\$56,918.00			
39	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Steel Casing (24inch) (Thickness = 0.5inch Min.) with Spacers	LF	\$200.00	178	\$35,600.00	\$240.00	178	\$42,720.00	\$300.00	178	\$53,400.00	\$300.00	178	\$53,400.00	\$321.00	178	\$57,138.00			
40	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main (8inch Dia)	LF	\$45.00	298	\$13,410.00	\$40.00	298	\$11,920.00	\$100.00	298	\$29,800.00	\$85.00	298	\$25,330.00	\$53.00	298	\$15,794.00			
41	865	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bypass Pumping Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers	LS	\$15,400.00	1	\$15,400.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$41,724.00	1	\$41,724.00			
42	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (8inch-15inch)	LF	\$5.00	400	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	400	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	400	\$2,000.00	\$8.00	400	\$3,200.00	\$1,704.00	400	\$5,520.00			
43	8001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Portable Changeable Message Board	EA	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$25,000.00	2	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	2	\$100,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$9,956.00	2	\$19,190.00			
						<b>Total (Lines 1-43)</b>			<b>\$1,222,575.00</b>			<b>\$1,677,863.00</b>			<b>\$2,210,220.00</b>			<b>\$2,660,897.00</b>			<b>\$2,647,414.00</b>		
44	SC11	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CPS Energy Allowance New Service	ALW	\$25,000.00																	